RLESPAWN

bonded leather, green fabric

3.

fabric bonded leather, blue

PART NUMBER

RSP-3085-RED

RSP-3085-BLK

RSP-3085-BLU

RSP-3085-GRY

RSP-3085-GRN

RSP-3085-WHT

RSP-3085-PUR

RSP-110V2-BLK

RSP-110V2-BLU

RSP-110V2-WHT

RSP-110V2-GRN

RSP-110V2-GRY

RSP-110V2-RED

RSP-110V2-PUR

RSP-110V2F-GRY

RSP-110V3F-GRY

RSP-110V3P-BLU

RSP-110V3P-GRN

RSP-110V3P-GRY

RSP-110V3P-RED

EMBROIDERY

DESCRIPTION

3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms
3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms
3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms
3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms
3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms
3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms

3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms

110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest
110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest
110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest
110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest
110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest
110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest
110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest

110 Series Pro fabric reclining gaming chair with footrest

110 Series high back, fabric reclining gaming chair

110 Series high back,
110 Series high back,
110 Series high back,

110 Series high back,

reclining gaming chair
reclining gaming chair
reclining gaming chair

reclining gaming chair

Embroidery on headrest (front, back, or both)

NOTE: Colors are in accent areas as shown on sample, base color is black.

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products

800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

All measurements nominal.

COLOR

Red
Black
Blue
Grey
Green
White

Purple

Black
Blue
White
Green
Grey
Red
Purple

Grey

Grey
Blue
Green
Grey
Red

Custom

LENGTH

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

26.8

26.8

26.8

26.8

26.8

SHIPPING DATA

WIDTH

26.4

26.4

26.4

26.4

26.4

26.4

26.4

26.4

HEIGHT

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

48.56-515

48.56-515

48.56-515

48.56-515

48.5-515

48.5-515

48.5-515

48.5-515

WEIGHT

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.2

415

415

415

415

415

415

415

415

46.3

46.3

46.3

46.3

46.3

each

palmery AmILTON

LIST PRICE

$303

$303

$303

$303

$303

$303

$303

$387

$387

$387

$387

$387

$387

$387

$387

$318

$318

$318

$318

$318

$160

All products ship knocked down and require assembly.

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice.
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SHIPPING DATA

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT LIST PRICE
. RSP-PRMBO03-BLK FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair Black 30.5 26.5 15.5 54 $512
‘ RSP-PRMBO03-BRN FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair Brown 30.5 26.5 15.5 54 $512
. RSP-PRMBO03-GRY FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair Grey 30.5 26.5 15.5 54 $512
‘ RSP-PRMBO03-RED FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair Red 30.5 26.5 15.5 54 $512
. RSP-PRMBO3-TEL FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair Teal 30.5 26.5 15.5 54 $512
RSP-SGMBO05-BLK SPECTER ergonomic mesh gaming chair Black 31 26 18 53 $656
RSP-SGMBO05-GRY SPECTER ergonomic mesh gaming chair Grey 31 26 18 53 $656
RSP-SGMBO07-GHOST ~ SPIRE mesh reclining gaming chair White 29.1 25.6 20.9 57 $1,058
RSP-SGMBO7-STEALTH - SPIRE mesh reclining gaming chair Black 29.1 25.6 20.9 57 $924
'Fﬂ-’-;'hi
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NOTE: Colors are in accent areas as shown on sample, base color is black. All products ship knocked down and require assembly.

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com All measurements nominal. Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice. 20f3 RESPAWN Pricer 0226
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SHIPPING DATA

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT LIST PRICE
. RSP-800F-GRY 800 Series gaming recliner - fabric Grey 275 255 42 32 $358
. RSP-800-BLU 800 Series gaming recliner Blue 275 255 42 32 $358
‘ RSP-800-RED 800 Series gaming recliner Red 275 255 42 32 $358
. RSP-800-BLK 800 Series gaming recliner Black 275 255 42 32 $368
RSP-800-WHT 800 Series gaming recliner White 275 25.5 42 32 $358
fabric bonded leather, blue . RSP-800-GRY 800 Series gaming recliner Grey 275 25.5 42 32 $358
. RSP-900F-GRY 900 Series gaming recliner - fabric Grey 276 39.4 16.5 573 $671
‘ RSP-900-BLU 900 Series gaming recliner Blue 276 394 165 573 $671
. RSP-900-RED 900 Series gaming recliner Red 276 394 165 573 $671
. RSP-900-BLK 900 Series gaming recliner Black 276 39.4 16.5 573 $671
RSP-900-WHT 900 Series gaming recliner White 276 39.4 16.5 573 $671
' RSP-900-GRY 900 Series gaming recliner Grey 276 394 165 573 $671
bonded leather, red
RSP-1048-BLK Gaming Desk 29"H x 48"W x 31.5"D Black 36.6 319 5.8 59.3 $373
. RSP-1063-BLK Gaming Desk 29"H x 63"W x 31.5"D Black 36.6 319 6.5 69.9 $443
NOTE: Colors are in accent areas as shown on sample, base color is black. All products ship knocked down and require assembly.
Purchasing Groups: Customization
See our website for our full list of regional and state contracts. We offer multiple options for customizing your RESPAWN chairs,

from logo embroidery on the headrest (available on RSP-110V3P
chairs) to full screening of background, and color variations to match

Sourcewell . % @ - team colors.
Awarded Contract - gg-en_.m

Download our information sheet from our website.

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com All measurements nominal. Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated, subject to change without notice. 30of3 RESPAWN Pricer 0226
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