

# RESPAWN

		PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	SHIPPING DATA				LIST PRICE
					LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	
		RSP-3085-RED	3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms	Red	29.5	12.6	26	39.2	\$303
		RSP-3085-BLK	3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms	Black	29.5	12.6	26	39.2	\$303
		RSP-3085-BLU	3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms	Blue	29.5	12.6	26	39.2	\$303
		RSP-3085-GRY	3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms	Grey	29.5	12.6	26	39.2	\$303
		RSP-3085-GRN	3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms	Green	29.5	12.6	26	39.2	\$303
		RSP-3085-WHT	3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms	White	29.5	12.6	26	39.2	\$303
		RSP-3085-PUR	3085 Series gaming chair with flip up arms	Purple	29.5	12.6	26	39.2	\$303
 <p>bonded leather, green      fabric</p>		RSP-110V2-BLK	110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest	Black	28	26.4	48.5 - 51.5	41.5	\$387
		RSP-110V2-BLU	110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest	Blue	28	26.4	48.5 - 51.5	41.5	\$387
		RSP-110V2-WHT	110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest	White	28	26.4	48.5 - 51.5	41.5	\$387
		RSP-110V2-GRN	110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest	Green	28	26.4	48.5 - 51.5	41.5	\$387
		RSP-110V2-GRY	110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest	Grey	28	26.4	48.5 - 51.5	41.5	\$387
		RSP-110V2-RED	110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest	Red	28	26.4	48.5 - 51.5	41.5	\$387
		RSP-110V2-PUR	110 Series Pro reclining gaming chair with extendable footrest	Purple	28	26.4	48.5 - 51.5	41.5	\$387
		RSP-110V2F-GRY	110 Series Pro fabric reclining gaming chair with footrest	Grey	28	26.4	48.5 - 51.5	41.5	\$387
 <p>fabric      bonded leather, blue</p>		RSP-110V3F-GRY	110 Series high back, fabric reclining gaming chair	Grey	26.8	22.8	13	46.3	\$318
		RSP-110V3P-BLU	110 Series high back, reclining gaming chair	Blue	26.8	22.8	13	46.3	\$318
		RSP-110V3P-GRN	110 Series high back, reclining gaming chair	Green	26.8	22.8	13	46.3	\$318
		RSP-110V3P-GRY	110 Series high back, reclining gaming chair	Grey	26.8	22.8	13	46.3	\$318
		RSP-110V3P-RED	110 Series high back, reclining gaming chair	Red	26.8	22.8	13	46.3	\$318
		EMBROIDERY	Embroidery on headrest (front, back, or both)	Custom				each	\$160

**NOTE:** Colors are in accent areas as shown on sample, base color is black.

All products ship knocked down and require assembly.

# RESPAWN

	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	SHIPPING DATA				LIST PRICE
				LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	
 <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: black; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-PRMB03-BLK</li> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: brown; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-PRMB03-BRN</li> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: grey; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-PRMB03-GRY</li> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: red; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-PRMB03-RED</li> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: teal; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-PRMB03-TEL</li> </ul>	RSP-PRMB03-BLK	FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair	Black	30.5	26.5	15.5	54	\$512
	RSP-PRMB03-BRN	FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair	Brown	30.5	26.5	15.5	54	\$512
	RSP-PRMB03-GRY	FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair	Grey	30.5	26.5	15.5	54	\$512
	RSP-PRMB03-RED	FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair	Red	30.5	26.5	15.5	54	\$512
	RSP-PRMB03-TEL	FLEXX high back, mesh reclining gaming chair	Teal	30.5	26.5	15.5	54	\$512
 <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: black; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-SGMB05-BLK</li> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: grey; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-SGMB05-GRY</li> </ul>	RSP-SGMB05-BLK	SPECTER ergonomic mesh gaming chair	Black	31	26	18	53	\$656
	RSP-SGMB05-GRY	SPECTER ergonomic mesh gaming chair	Grey	31	26	18	53	\$656
 <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: grey; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-SGMB07-GHOST</li> <li><span style="display: inline-block; width: 10px; height: 10px; background-color: black; border-radius: 50%; margin-right: 5px;"></span> RSP-SGMB07-STEALTH</li> </ul>	RSP-SGMB07-GHOST	SPIRE mesh reclining gaming chair	White	29.1	25.6	20.9	57	\$1,058
	RSP-SGMB07-STEALTH	SPIRE mesh reclining gaming chair	Black	29.1	25.6	20.9	57	\$924

**NOTE:** Colors are in accent areas as shown on sample, base color is black.

All products ship knocked down and require assembly.

# RESPAWN

	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	SHIPPING DATA				LIST PRICE
				LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	
 <p>fabric      bonded leather, blue</p>	RSP-800F-GRY	800 Series gaming recliner - fabric	Grey	27.5	25.5	42	32	\$358
	RSP-800-BLU	800 Series gaming recliner	Blue	27.5	25.5	42	32	\$358
	RSP-800-RED	800 Series gaming recliner	Red	27.5	25.5	42	32	\$358
	RSP-800-BLK	800 Series gaming recliner	Black	27.5	25.5	42	32	\$358
	RSP-800-WHT	800 Series gaming recliner	White	27.5	25.5	42	32	\$358
	RSP-800-GRY	800 Series gaming recliner	Grey	27.5	25.5	42	32	\$358
 <p>fabric      bonded leather, red</p>	RSP-900F-GRY	900 Series gaming recliner - fabric	Grey	27.6	39.4	16.5	57.3	\$671
	RSP-900-BLU	900 Series gaming recliner	Blue	27.6	39.4	16.5	57.3	\$671
	RSP-900-RED	900 Series gaming recliner	Red	27.6	39.4	16.5	57.3	\$671
	RSP-900-BLK	900 Series gaming recliner	Black	27.6	39.4	16.5	57.3	\$671
	RSP-900-WHT	900 Series gaming recliner	White	27.6	39.4	16.5	57.3	\$671
	RSP-900-GRY	900 Series gaming recliner	Grey	27.6	39.4	16.5	57.3	\$671
	RSP-1048-BLK	Gaming Desk 29"H x 48"W x 31.5"D	Black	36.6	31.9	5.8	59.3	\$373
	RSP-1063-BLK	Gaming Desk 29"H x 63"W x 31.5"D	Black	36.6	31.9	6.5	69.9	\$443

**NOTE:** Colors are in accent areas as shown on sample, base color is black.

All products ship knocked down and require assembly.

### Purchasing Groups:

See our website for our full list of regional and state contracts.



### Customization

We offer multiple options for customizing your RESPAWN chairs, from logo embroidery on the headrest (available on RSP-110V3P chairs) to full screening of background, and color variations to match team colors.

Download our information sheet from our website.